Local Development Plans

Subject: Freedom of Information Request – Local Development Plans for [Area/Region]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, I request:

- 1. Copies of the most recent Local Development Plan(s) for [Area/Region].
- 2. Details of any proposed amendments or updates currently under consideration.
- 3. Supporting documents or maps related to future zoning changes and infrastructure projects.

If available online, please provide the relevant links. Otherwise, kindly send the documents to [Your Email Address].

Thank you for your assistance.

Yours faithfully,

[Your Name]